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RK-1 Girls 7 & Under  - Kata All belts
RK-1 Girls 7 & Under - Kata All belts
1 Saito Olivia Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
2 Saito Sophia Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
3 Record Eve North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Ahmed Hanna Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
5 Duchaine-Rodrigue Kaeli Thompson-Nicola Shotokan Karate

Club
CANADA

RK-10 Girls 12/13  - Kata Adv/Black
RK-10 Girls 12/13 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Lee Amanda West River Karate CANADA
2 Rutherford Mackenzie North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Crago Sarah Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Porter Sydney Hayabusa Karate Club CANADA
5 Crowle Ella Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
5 Davison Faith Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

RK-12 Girls 14/15 - Kata Intermediate
RK-12 Girls 14/15 - Kata Intermediate
1 Maleki_Rizi Setare KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
2 Wiebe Jayna Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA

RK-13 Girls 14/15 - Kata Adv/Black
RK-13 Girls 14/15 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Corral Isabella Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Govender Casni Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Kaloty Simar Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-16 Girls 16/17 - Kata Advanced
RK-16 Girls 16/17 - Kata Advanced
1 Wolff Samantha Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Werner Jennifer Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
3 Brooker Amelia Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Govender Keara Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-18 Womens Kata Novice
RK-18 Womens Kata Novice
1 Hargreaves Alycia West River Karate CANADA
2 Desrosiers Rebecca Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Chan Amiee West River Karate CANADA

RK-2 Girls 8/9  - Kata Novice
RK-2 Girls 8/9 - Kata Novice
1 Verzosa Margery Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Mak Janelle Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA
3 McNern Tamiris Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Barnes Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
5 Santana Sofia West River Karate CANADA
5 Gavaga Madelyn Thompson-Nicola Shotokan Karate

Club
CANADA

RK-21 Womens Kata Black - Recreational
RK-21 Womens Kata Black - Recreational
1 Sheere Ingrid PoCo Torakai Karate Club CANADA
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2 Drschiwiski Chantiel Northern Rockies Karate-Do Tumbler
Ridge

CANADA

3 Appleby Stephanie Tom Mah School of Karate CANADA
3 Tonn Alexandra Chilliwack Uechi-Ryu Karate-Do CANADA

RK-22 Masters Womens Kata Nov to Adv
RK-22 Masters Womens Kata Nov to Adv
1 Giang Michaela Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
2 Bartier Jodi Taneda Dojo Penticton Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Chan Amiee West River Karate CANADA
3 Hambley Tiarra Hayabusa Karate Club CANADA
5 Becker Rita Taneda Dojo Summerland Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-25 Boys 7 & Under  - All Belts Kata
RK-25 Boys 7 & Under - All Belts Kata
1 Naumenko Dax Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Reynolds Branden_Marcelo Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
3 Hollybow Cillian Nechako Karate Club CANADA
3 Fynn Jackson Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-26 Boys 8/9  - Kata Novice
RK-26 Boys 8/9 - Kata Novice
1 Choi Ethan West River Karate CANADA
2 McFee Evan Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Henderson Neil Northern Rockies Karate-Do Prince

George
CANADA

3 Carlin Michael North West Shito-Kai CANADA
5 Cheung Nathan Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA
5 Johnstone Kevin Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
7 Desrosiers Jude Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-27 Boys 8/9  - Kata Intermediate
RK-27 Boys 8/9 - Kata Intermediate
1 Cruz Derrick KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
2 Mosdell James Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Nagawkar Nissim Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Wynne Storm Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
5 Chan-Sato Sean West Van Karate Academy CANADA
5 Spencer Davis Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
7 Miscevic Sasha Burnaby Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-29 Boys 10/11  - Kata Novice
RK-29 Boys 10/11 - Kata Novice
1 Fuggersberger Isaac West River Karate CANADA
2 Reynolds Keenan_Cicero Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
3 Janetti Toni Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA

RK-3 Girls 8/9  - Kata Intermediate
RK-3 Girls 8/9 - Kata Intermediate
1 Rafou Analisia Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA
2 Fong Kayley Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Chan Emily West Van Karate Academy CANADA
3 Zheng Olivia KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
5 Turpin Callie Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
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RK-30 Boys 10/11  - Kata Intermediate
RK-30 Boys 10/11 - Kata Intermediate
1 Izen Oliver West River Karate CANADA
2 Hopewell Owen Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Moi Matthew West River Karate CANADA
3 Baerg Damon Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

RK-31 Boys 10/11  - Kata Adv/Black
RK-31 Boys 10/11 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Ng Nathan Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Mori Haruki Steveston Karate Club CANADA
3 Villamente Neill West River Karate CANADA
3 Remedios Nathan West River Karate CANADA
5 Owen Tomlinson North West Shito-Kai CANADA
5 Barnes Nolan North West Shito-Kai CANADA

RK-32 Boys 12/13  - Kata Novice
RK-32 Boys 12/13 - Kata Novice
1 Morel Connor Nechako Karate Club CANADA
2 Linn Cody Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Arnett Colby Thompson-Nicola Shotokan Karate

Club
CANADA

3 Ktaish Mostafa Nechako Karate Club CANADA
5 Demoulin Sawyer Northern Rockies Karate-Do Ft St John CANADA

RK-33 Boys 12/13  - Kata Intermediate
RK-33 Boys 12/13 - Kata Intermediate
1 Pett Braeden Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
2 Cheang Benjamin West River Karate CANADA
3 Verzosa Stephen Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Sangara Gavin West River Karate CANADA
5 Meyer Hayden Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Kaul Aryan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
7 Treivish Idan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
7 Jangra Karan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
9 Gregson Cole Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

RK-34 Boys 12/13 - Kata Adv/Black
RK-34 Boys 12/13 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Cheung Akito Steveston Karate Club CANADA
2 Stinson Cole Campbell River Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Palmer Tiago Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA
3 Mills Brody Kaigan Karate-do CANADA

RK-36 Boys 14/15  - Kata Intermediate
RK-36 Boys 14/15 - Kata Intermediate
1 Sharma Raghav West River Karate CANADA
2 Treivish Jordan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
3 Brar Jodhan Aldergrove Karate Club CANADA
3 Bartier Marcus Taneda Dojo Penticton Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-37 Boys 14/15  Kata Adv/Black
RK-37 Boys 14/15 Kata Adv/Black
1 Enns Markus West River Karate CANADA
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2 Meisuria Harsh West River Karate CANADA
3 Stringer Anderson Tom Mah School of Karate CANADA
3 Miscevic Milos Burnaby Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-40 Boys 16/17 - Kata Advanced
RK-40 Boys 16/17 - Kata Advanced
1 Macilquham Lloyd_Hanxi Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Enns Caleb Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-43 Mens Kata Intermediate
RK-43 Mens Kata Intermediate
1 Istace Clint Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA
2 Elliott Aaron Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Sieb Trenton KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA

RK-44 Mens Kata Advanced
RK-44 Mens Kata Advanced
1 Teyssier Ronan Pemberton/Whistler Karate Club CANADA
2 Brady Owen Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Machado Caio Kaigan Karate-do CANADA

RK-45 Mens Kata Black - Recreational
RK-45 Mens Kata Black - Recreational
1 Nikolaisen Nigel North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Cruz John Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu CANADA

RK-46 Masters Mens Kata Nov to Adv
RK-46 Masters Mens Kata Nov to Adv
1 Fizzell Delbert Burnaby Chito-Ryu CANADA
2 Istace Clint Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA
3 Henderson Ian Northern Rockies Karate-Do Prince

George
CANADA

3 Sieb Samuel KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
RK-5 Girls 10/11  - Kata Novice
RK-5 Girls 10/11 - Kata Novice
1 Mak Chloe Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA
2 Cheung Elizabeth Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA

RK-6 Girls 10/11  - Kata Intermediate
RK-6 Girls 10/11 - Kata Intermediate
1 Rafou Laila Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA
2 Gillette Brea Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Teja Rohan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
3 Deal Azia Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
5 Scarisbrick Morgan Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
5 Mann Michaela Kaigan Karate-do CANADA
7 Elliott Anika-Ocean Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
7 Mosdell Ema Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

RK-8 Girls 12/13  - Kata Novice
RK-8 Girls 12/13 - Kata Novice
1 Vig Leneya Northern Rockies Karate-Do Hudsons

Hope
CANADA

2 Lau Elisabeth West River Karate CANADA
3 Meyer Rhian Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA

RK-9 Girls 12/13  - Kata Intermediate
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RK-9 Girls 12/13 - Kata Intermediate
1 Liang Megan West River Karate CANADA
2 Lee Sonja West River Karate CANADA
3 Zheng Emily KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
3 Ireland Chloe KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
5 Krogstad Mikayla Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Gammel Teagan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
7 Fagan Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA

RK-90 Girls 14-17 Kata Novice/Int
RK-90 Girls 14-17 Kata Novice/Int
1 Rice Brenna Northern Rockies Karate-Do Hudsons

Hope
CANADA

2 Becker Mickayla Taneda Dojo Summerland Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Woroshelo Elaina Northern Rockies Karate-Do Prince

George
CANADA

RS-1 Girls 7 & Under  - Kumite All belts
RS-1 Girls 7 & Under - Kumite All belts
1 Goodsell Annmarie Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore CANADA
2 Ahmed Hanna Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
3 Fung Elise Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Record Eve North West Shito-Kai CANADA
5 Madkour Yara Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
5 Duchaine-Rodrigue Kaeli Thompson-Nicola Shotokan Karate

Club
CANADA

7 Aria Rai Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
RS-10 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Black
RS-10 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Crago Sarah Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Crowle Ella Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Davison Faith Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

RS-12 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-12 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Maleki_Rizi Setare KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
2 Ferguson Iona Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
3 Wiebe Jayna Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA

RS-13 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Adv/Black
RS-13 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Kaloty Simar Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
2 Govender Casni Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Corral Isabella Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA

RS-16 Girls 16/17 - Kumite Adv/Blk
RS-16 Girls 16/17 - Kumite Adv/Blk
1 Wolff Samantha Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Govender Keara Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Becker Mickayla Taneda Dojo Summerland Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Brooker Amelia Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA

RS-2 Girls 8/9 - Kumite Novice
RS-2 Girls 8/9 - Kumite Novice
1 Verzosa Margery Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
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2 Santana Sofia West River Karate CANADA
3 Afriyie Adwoa North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 McNern Tamiris Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Gavaga Madelyn Thompson-Nicola Shotokan Karate

Club
CANADA

5 Barnes Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
RS-21 Womens Kumite Black - Recreational
RS-21 Womens Kumite Black - Recreational
1 Grafton Chantelle Nechako Karate Club CANADA
2 Drschiwiski Chantiel Northern Rockies Karate-Do Tumbler

Ridge
CANADA

3 Tonn Alexandra Chilliwack Uechi-Ryu Karate-Do CANADA
RS-22 Masters Womens Kumite Nov to Adv
RS-22 Masters Womens Kumite Nov to Adv
1 Giang Michaela Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
2 Becker Rita Taneda Dojo Summerland Chito-Ryu CANADA

RS-25 Boys 7 & Under - All Belts Kumite
RS-25 Boys 7 & Under - All Belts Kumite
1 Hu Timothy West Van Karate Academy CANADA
2 Nagra Shan Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
3 Yu Lucas West Van Karate Academy CANADA
3 Rai Avi Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
5 Fynn Jackson Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Jones Liam Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
7 Reynolds Branden_Marcelo Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
7 Hollybow Cillian Nechako Karate Club CANADA

RS-26 Boys 8/9 - Kumite Novice
RS-26 Boys 8/9 - Kumite Novice
1 Sandhu Baj Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
2 Goodsell Thomas Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore CANADA
3 Lal Caleb Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
3 Choi Ethan West River Karate CANADA
5 Cuvier Aiden Burnaby Mountain Karate CANADA
5 Bakare Kairos Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
7 Johnstone Kevin Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
7 Deal Memphis Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
9 Wannop Isaac Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA

RS-27 Boys 8/9 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-27 Boys 8/9 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Chan-Sato Sean West Van Karate Academy CANADA
2 Katona Imre Westwood Goju-Ryu CANADA
3 Rai Evan Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
3 Ahmed Ziad Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
5 Tarighatbin Haumi Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore CANADA
5 Cruz Derrick KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
7 Fagan James North West Shito-Kai CANADA
7 Metz Eddie Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA

RS-28 Boys 8/9 - Kumite Adv/Black
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RS-28 Boys 8/9 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Bhangu Partap Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
2 Gill Mehtej Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
3 Mosdell James Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

RS-29 Boys 10/11 - Kumite Novice
RS-29 Boys 10/11 - Kumite Novice
1 Lee Devon Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
2 Uludag Mehmethan Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
3 Lamb Jaiden Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
3 Pushon Ahnaf Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
5 Haji Pearce Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore CANADA
5 Virk Mehtaab Abbotsford Karate Club CANADA
7 Reynolds Keenan_Cicero Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA

RS-3 Girls 8/9 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-3 Girls 8/9 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Fong Kayley Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Chan Emily West Van Karate Academy CANADA
3 Ahvazi Liyana Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore CANADA
3 Turpin Callie Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
5 Sangha Akaljot Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA

RS-30 Boys 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-30 Boys 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Wynne Jade Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
2 White Rhys Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Izen Oliver West River Karate CANADA
3 Baerg Damon Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
5 Belanger Julien Westwood Goju-Ryu CANADA
5 Pham Matthew Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
7 Dhaliwal Rohin Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
7 Brar Parvir_Singh Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
9 Hradec Gabriel West River Karate CANADA

RS-31 Boys 10/11 - Kumite Adv/Black
RS-31 Boys 10/11 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Smith Olan Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
2 Barnes Nolan North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Petkov Martin Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown CANADA
3 Curry Ryan Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
5 Mori Haruki Steveston Karate Club CANADA
5 Clark Emry North West Shito-Kai CANADA
7 Owen Tomlinson North West Shito-Kai CANADA
7 Gardener Dylan Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

RS-32 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Novice
RS-32 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Novice
1 Ktaish Mostafa Nechako Karate Club CANADA
2 Demoulin Sawyer Northern Rockies Karate-Do Ft St John CANADA
3 Arnett Colby Thompson-Nicola Shotokan Karate

Club
CANADA
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3 Linn Cody Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
RS-33 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-33 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Cheang Benjamin West River Karate CANADA
2 Meyer Hayden Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Davis Jaydon Taneda Dojo Summerland Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Enns Thaddeus Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Francisco Marcus Taneda Dojo Penticton Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Maleki_Rizi Ali KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
7 Fung Christian Kingsway Shito-Ryu CANADA

RS-34 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Black
RS-34 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Stinson Cole Campbell River Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Mills Brody Kaigan Karate-do CANADA
3 Cheung Akito Steveston Karate Club CANADA

RS-36 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Int
RS-36 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Int
1 Treivish Jordan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
2 Seip Jaxson KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
3 Giang Deston Taneda Dojo Westbank Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Bartier Marcus Taneda Dojo Penticton Chito-Ryu CANADA
5 Brar Jodhan Aldergrove Karate Club CANADA
5 Sharma Raghav West River Karate CANADA

RS-37 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Adv/Black
RS-37 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Miscevic Milos Burnaby Chito-Ryu CANADA
2 Meisuria Harsh West River Karate CANADA
3 Hartgerink Javier Nechako Karate Club CANADA
3 Stringer Anderson Tom Mah School of Karate CANADA

RS-4 Girls 8/9  - Kumite Adv/Black
RS-4 Girls 8/9 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Lee Amanda West River Karate CANADA
2 DeCola Erika Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
3 Sadhra Reetika Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA

RS-44 Mens Kumite Advanced
RS-44 Mens Kumite Advanced
1 Elliott Aaron Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
2 Henderson Ian Northern Rockies Karate-Do Prince

George
CANADA

3 Teyssier Ronan Pemberton/Whistler Karate Club CANADA
RS-45 Mens Kumite Black - Recreational
RS-45 Mens Kumite Black - Recreational
1 Cruz John Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Macilquham Lloyd_Hanxi Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

RS-46 Masters Mens Kumite Nov to Adv
RS-46 Masters Mens Kumite Nov to Adv
1 Fizzell Delbert Burnaby Chito-Ryu CANADA
2 Istace Clint Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA
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3 Sieb Trenton KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
3 Sieb Samuel KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA

RS-5 Girls 10/11 - Kumite Novice
RS-5 Girls 10/11 - Kumite Novice
1 Macklin Natasha Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore CANADA
2 Peterson Ruby Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA

RS-6 Girls 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-6 Girls 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Ross Jaida Nechako Karate Club CANADA
2 Deal Azia Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Scarisbrick Morgan Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Elliott Anika-Ocean Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
5 Hollybow Anika Nechako Karate Club CANADA
5 Gillette Brea Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
7 Ratti Shalin West River Karate CANADA
7 Browne Ciara Taneda Dojo Penticton Chito-Ryu CANADA

RS-7 Girls 10/11- Kumite Adv/Black
RS-7 Girls 10/11- Kumite Adv/Black
1 Sharma Nikita Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
2 Nijjar Anisha Burnaby Karate Academy CANADA
3 Sekhon Eesha Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA
3 Bhangu Noordeep Elite Karate Academy - Surrey CANADA

RS-8 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Novice
RS-8 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Novice
1 Lau Elisabeth West River Karate CANADA
2 Gilhuis Beth West Van Karate Academy CANADA
3 Meyer Rhian Taneda Dojo Kelowna Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Vig Leneya Northern Rockies Karate-Do Hudsons

Hope
CANADA

RS-9 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
RS-9 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Gammel Teagan KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy CANADA
2 Miscevic Maya Burnaby Chito-Ryu CANADA
3 Irvine Kalyn Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
3 Welliver Alyson Rodney Hobson Karate Academy CANADA
5 Fagan Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
5 Mijatovic Matea Nikkei Karate CANADA
7 Yamamoto Yuna Shito-Ryu International, Richmond Dojo CANADA

RS-90 Womens Kumite Novice
RS-90 Womens Kumite Novice
1 Wyatt Meaghan Nechako Karate Club CANADA
2 Woroshelo Elaina Northern Rockies Karate-Do Prince

George
CANADA

3 Rice Brenna Northern Rockies Karate-Do Hudsons
Hope

CANADA

TK-90 Team Kata 15 & under Nov to Adv Male/Female
TK-90 Team Kata 15 & under Nov to Adv Male/Female
1 West River Team 1 West River Karate CANADA
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- Sharma Aneesh
- Izen Spencer
- Lee Amanda

2 Shima Team 1
- Hilderley Oliver
- Hopewell Owen
- Baerg Damon

Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

3 Sato-Ha Team 2
- Naumenko Vivian
- Munro Emily
- Ng Ashlyn

Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu CANADA

W-2 Weapons Kata 10 to 13 Novice to Adv Male/Female
W-2 Weapons Kata 10 to 13 Novice to Adv Male/Female
1 Baerg Damon Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Scott Jenna North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Hilderley Oliver Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
4 Palmer Tiago Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA
5 Welch Adam Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

W-90 Weapons Kata Open
W-90 Weapons Kata Open
1 Appleby Stephanie Tom Mah School of Karate CANADA
2 Stringer Anderson Tom Mah School of Karate CANADA
3 Scott Jenna North West Shito-Kai CANADA
4 Istace Clint Chilliwack Chito-Ryu Karate Club CANADA


